
John Shamey, B.COMM.
Partner
780 887 5646
john.shamey@cwedm.com

FOR LEASE

RIVERCREST PLAZA
367 St. Albert Trail,  
St. Albert, AB

HIGH EXPOSURE RETAIL OPPORTUNITY!

Cushman & Wakefield Edmonton is independently owned and operated / A Member 
of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance.  No warranty or representation, express or 
implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained 
herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price,rental 
or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions 
imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to 
the condition of the property (or properties) in question. February, 2026.

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD
Edmonton
Suite 2700, TD Tower 
10088 - 102 Avenue 
Edmonton, AB  T5J 2Z1 
www.cwedm.com

Devan Ramage
Associate
780-420-1177
devan.ramage@cwedm.com

tel:7807029479
mailto:devan.ramage%40cwedm.com?subject=


PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
•	 High exposure retail development strategically located 

along St. Albert Trail. 

•	 St. Albert Trail sees over 40,000 vehicles per day!

•	 Over 6,000 residents within a 1km radius.

•	 Area retailers include McDonalds, KFC, Arby’s, Midas and 
many others!

•	 High exposure signage opportunities available.

•	 (TCC) Trail Corridor Commercial Zoning allows for a wide 
variety of uses.

PROPERTY DETAILS
MUNICIPAL ADDRESS: 367 St. Albert Trail, St. Albert, AB

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Lot 11, Block, Plan 7921999

ZONING: (TCC) Trail Corridor Commercial

NEIGHBOURHOOD: Inglewood

BUILT: 1981

LEASE RATE: Contact Listing Agent

ADDITIONAL RENT: $14.00 /SF (2026)

PROPERTY

SITE PLAN

Medical Clinic  
& Pharmacy

V
ap

e 
&

 S
m

o
ke

B
ar

b
er

 H
o

u
se

R
ed

 S
w

an

V
iv

id
 N

ai
ls

P
o

p
ey

es



AERIAL

DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION
1KM
6,614

3KM
58,399

5KM
83,401

AVERAGE INCOME
1KM

$121.796
3KM

$160,144
5KM

$162,476

HOUSEHOLD
1KM
1,624

3KM
15,659

5KM
22,041



KEEP IN TOUCH

Cushman & Wakefield Edmonton is independently owned and operated / A Member of 
the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance.  No warranty or representation, express or implied, 
is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same 
is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price,rental or other conditions, 
withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property 
owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property 
(or properties) in question. February, 2026.
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